
BRUNCH BRUNCH MENUMENU
Our brunch menu is available

every weekend from 09:30 to 13:00.

£12.50Menemen 
Scrambled eggs with tomatoes and green pepper - Served with pide bread

£15.00Eggs with Smoked Salmon
Poached eggs, smoked salmon, cream cheese, pesto, sourdough bread  - Served with Mediterranean salad

£13.50Smashed Avocado on Sourdough Bread
Poached eggs, avocado, cream cheese, sourdough bread - Served with Mediterranean salad

£14.00Egg Benedict with Sauteed Spinach
Sourdough bread, smoked turkey, sauteed spinach, poached eggs, Hollandaise sauce - Served with 
Mediterranean salad

£12.00Roasted Potato Omelette 
Eggs, potato wedges, cheddar cheese, spring onion, chilly flakes- Served with Mediterranean salad

£45.00Turkish Breakfast For 2 People ( Minimum of 2 ) 
Fried eggs, feta cheese, cheddar cheese, grilled halloumi cheese, green olives, black olives, mini sausages with
sauce, potato wedges, honey, clotted cream, Nutella, jam, tahini with molasses, halva, acuka, tomato &
cucumber, fruits, bread basket - Served with 1 pot of Turkish tea

Kindly note: The price of £45 is for two guests. For each additional guest, a supplementary charge of £22.50 per person applies.

Please inform your waiter/ess if you have any allergies or special dietary requirements. 
A discretionary service charge of %13.5 will be  added to your bill. VAT included.

www.hazev.com @hazevrestaurant020 7515 9468

https://www.google.com/search?client=safari&rls=en&q=hazev+cafe&ie=UTF-8&oe=UTF-8#
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Pancake Tower
Homemade fluffy pancakes topped with  
fresh fruits, drizzled with golden maple
syrup and Nutella

Granola Bowl
Served with yogurt and honey,
mixed berries, almond and
seeds

Brekkie Pizzette
Falafel, asparagus, avocado slices,
mozzarella, grilled mushrooms and
tomatoes, beans

English Breakfast
Fried egg, chicken sausage, beef
sausage, smoked turkey, chips,
mushrooms, beans and tomatoes

£12 French Toast
Classic French toast served with maple
syrup, fresh berries

£11 £9.5

£13.5Turkish Cilbir
Poached eggs with yogurt, melted butter
with red pepper flakes, toasted bread
slices

£12.5£12(V)

SIDE DISHES

Fried Eggs (2)
Scrambled Egg 
Smoked Turkey (2)
Sucuk (4)
Halloumi (3)
Chips
Toasted Sourdough Bread

£3.5
£3.5
£3
£5.5
£4.5
£4.2
£2

Served with olives and salad

OMELETTES

Mushroom
Spinach
Feta Cheese
Smoked Beef
Beef sausage

£10
£10
£10
£12
£12
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