

BRUNCH MENU

Our brunch menu is available every weekend from **09:30** to **13:00**.

Turkish Breakfast For 2 People (Minimum of 2)	£45.00
Fried eggs, feta cheese, cheddar cheese, grilled halloumi cheese, green olives, black olives, mini sausages with sauce, potato wedges, honey, clotted cream, Nutella, jam, tahini with molasses, halva, acuka, tomato & cucumber, fruits, bread basket - <i>Served with 1 pot of Turkish tea</i>	
Kindly note: The price of £45 is for two guests. For each additional guest, a supplementary charge of £22.50 per person applies.	
Menemen	£12.50
Scrambled eggs with tomatoes and green pepper - Served with pide bread	
Roasted Potato Omelette	£12.00
Eggs, potato wedges, cheddar cheese, spring onion, chilly flakes- Served with Mediterranean salad	
Eggs with Smoked Salmon	£15.00
Poached eggs, smoked salmon, cream cheese, pesto, sourdough bread - Served with Mediterranean salad	
Smashed Avocado on Sourdough Bread	£13.50
Poached eggs, avocado, cream cheese, sourdough bread - Served with Mediterranean salad	
Egg Benedict with Sauteed Spinach	£14.00
Sourdough bread, smoked turkey, sauteed spinach, poached eggs, Hollandaise sauce - Served with Mediterranean salad	

Please inform your waiter/ess if you have any allergies or special dietary requirements. A discretionary service charge of %13.5 will be added to your bill. VAT included.

020 7515 9468

www.hazev.com

@hazevrestaurant



BRUNCH MENU

Our brunch menu is available every weekend from **09:30** to **13:00**.



OMELETTES

Served with olives and salad

Mushroom	£10
Spinach	£10
Feta Cheese	£10
Smoked Beef	£12
Beef sausage	£12

1. 2. T. M. C.

SIDE DISHES

Fried Eggs (2)	£3.5
Scrambled Egg	£3.5
Smoked Turkey (2)	£3
Sucuk (4)	£5.5
Halloumi (3)	£4.5
Chips	£4.2
Toasted Sourdough Bread	£2

Please inform your waiter/ess if you have any allergies or special dietary requirements. A discretionary service charge of %13.5 will be added to your bill. VAT included.

www.hazev.com